Volunteer Points

Acton, Chrissie 27
Ahles, Paul 16

Altrichter, Carol 2660
Alvarado, Leslie  299.575
Anderson, Aaron 448
Andrew, Michael 728
Anton, Cathy 1768
Anton, Jerry 3167.5
Anton, Tony 171
Asinari, Beth 54.4

Atwell, Katrina 7
Attwell, Sean 4
Axelson, DeAnna 64
Baillargeon, Bee 823.1
Baillargeon, Mike 1324.45
Baillargeon, Rich 592.375
Barr, Leah 20
Barr, Richard 152
Bartlett, Owen 4.5
Bastien, Adam 432
Bates, Coral 9
Beamer, Curt 1265.25
Becker, Will 48.125
Beeson, Eric 48
Bentler, Tyler 16
Bettenhausen, Dan 1166
Bigot, Evelyn 20
Bissett, Chad 296
Bissett, Daytona 160
Bjornstad, Nicholas 7.125
Borchert, Brandon 868
Borchert, Lexi 1060
Boshart, Tony 12
Bowen, Nathan 9
Bradford, Bob 28
Branstad, Zeke 12.5
Breitbach, Andrew 677.58
Britton, Ken 688
Brooks, Denyse 16
Brown, William 284
Bullard, Harlan 36
Burke II, David 225.7
Busch, Mindy 32.5
Bushnell, Chuck 16

Cain, Miranda 283
Cataract, Henry 188
Cataract, Tracy 112

Chamberlin, Russell 28
Chambers, Eric 162
Champ, Katie 890
Clark, Dalton 12
Conway, Nick 164
Cook, Dominic 44

Corbin, Logan
Cox, Chris
Crabtree, Hanna
Dale, Thomas
Dargis, Mark
Davey, Braden
Davey, Chris
Decker, Jayson
Denman, Jason
Donahue, Brett
Donahue, Patty
Dorian, Finisha

8
20
2
61
238
36
40
111.05
16
558
525
44

Dorman, Alexander 52

Dotson, Joan
Dotson, Nathan
Dotson, Thor
Ebnet, Justin
Edgett, Jack
Edgett, Sean
Ehlers, Jason
Ellsworth, Kelli
Erasmus, Mary

Erasmus, Vanensa

Erickson, Viktor
Faust, Aiden
Faust, Kristina
Faust, Mason
Faust, Mathew
Fickel, Dane
Fishbeck, Brian
Fisher, Cal
Fisher, Cam

Fisk, Katy

Fisk, Mark

Fisk, Phil

Fisk, Sam
Fongemie, Sidney
Forsberg, Glynnis
Foumier, Brian
Fransen, Lindsey
Franz, Amanda
Franz, Jeff
Fruechtl, Jim
Fuller, Anthony
Furey, Katelyn
Gallion, Derek
Gard, Gene

Gard, Gloria
Gard, Sydney
Geving, David
Geving, Quinn
Gillen, Jim
Gleason, Leanna

61.5
192.75
475

116
1681
905
287.85
24

5
240
959.25
267
114
4

72
264
112
18
18

2
104
48
80
48

Goetz-Padilla, Kayla 32

Goring, Brittney
Goset, Noah
Goslinga, Terry
Granger, Niki
Grant, David
Grant, Jeff
Grant, Kristen
Guthrie, Alisa
Guthrie, Mike
Gutow, Kelli
Hamness, Lee
Hanson, Jamie
Hanson, Ryan
Hanson, Todd
Harrison, Adam
Hasler, Noah
Hass, Kendra
Hayes, Ethan
Hebeisen, Brian
Hebeisen, Hunter
Hessevick, Noah

192
248
1804
4.5
79.625
93
136
9.5
47.5
28
32
32

2

24
372
25.5
76
19
676
235.5
80

Hinnenkamp, Joshua 20

Hinrichs, Jenn

Hoagland, Nathan

Hoff, David
Hoff, Judy

Hoff, Nathan
Inouye, Aaron
Irwin, Alec
Iverson, Heather
Jagusch, Dustin
Jagusch, Tyler
Jaques, Andrew
Jasmer, Harley
Jasmer, Heather
Jenkins, Jillian
Jensen, Odelia
Jensen, Paul
Jessup, James
Jessup, Nathan
Johnson, Alexis
Johnson, David
Johnson, Ewa
Johnson, Kris
Johnson, Mike
Johnson, Rick
Johnson, Scott
Johnson, Shawn
Johnson, Zack
Jones, Nicholas
Jurcich, Doug
Kaasa, John

12

12
1791.5
479.05
500.75
4.5
104
36

11

8
30.075
11
528
27.5
20.5
324
116
36

12
1169
8

8

152
12

340

36

48

19

148

4



Volunteer Points

Keavney, Shane 535 Mattson, Kim 1804 Padilla, Kayla 68
Kieffer, Edmund 156.55 Maxwell, Keegan 5 Paidosh, Nick 65.5
Kieffer, Lindsay =~ 1590 McCoy, Austin 26.75 Pangier, Josh 247
Kieffer, Logan 48.175 McMerty, Colin 68 Papa, Linsey 24
Kieffer, Max 257.5 McMerty, Lynn 499 Pegors, Eric 5
Kieffer, Phil 838.75 McMerty, Mike 207 Penner, Corbyn  25.5
Kieffer, Rob 272125 Messmore, [ke 744 Peterson, Ben 28
Kitzmiller, Jim 3008 Meyer, Kallie 36 Petterson, Charles 16
Knebel, Tetra 45 Meyer, Kevin 21 Peyton, Ben 4
Knysh, Nicolay 9 Meyer, Sarah 36 Peyton, Emily 9
Koch, Michelle 9 Meyers, Jonathan 16 Phillavanh, Johnny 20
Koroll, Duane 48 Miest, Caitlyn 136 Pieper, Christopher 16
Koroll, Julie 47 Miller, Marc 78.3 Pieper, Julia 37.7
Koshenina, Brandon 682.5 Miller, Sam 40 Pigue, Shirley 162
Kowalczyk, AJ 866 Miller, Steve 26.5 Poirier, Vicki 20.7
Kowalczyk, Brian 616 Miller, William 284 Porter, John 82.375
Kraus, Brendan 17 Morbito, Spencer 16 Prairie, Mark 60
Kraus, Josh 26 Morin, Steve 10 Puchalski, Matthew 36.5
Kreller, Brad 232 Mosher, Kurt 1664 Pullins, Dylan 4.5
Krile, Robyn 808 Muck, Chris 12 Quam, Jeff 1261.5
Kronberg, Dennis 2908 Murphy, Sean 27.5 Ratcliffe, Cody 409
Kruse, Andy 256 Myers, Jon 60 Rau, Brandon 4.5
Kuehnl, Nathan 24 Nadeau, Leif 4545 Rau, Zach 20
Kueknl, Jeff 4.5 Nash, Pat 2 Rehphol, Karl 513
Kyar, Lori 16 Neises, Grant 32 Ritland, Alex 132
Lamser, Jasper ~ 208.925 | Nelson-Banks, Zachary 20 Ritland, Lisa 348
Landers, Ryan 9 Nelson, Brandon 28 Robson, Justin 12
Landin, Lucas 104 Nelson, Brianne 12 Rocheleau, Robbie 448
LaPlume, Andre 1781.125] Nelson, Daniel 488 Roepke, Michael 8
LaPointe, Anthony 4 Nelson, Jade 248 Rooney, Tanya 124
Largent, Jacey 192.5 Nelson, Jesse 254 Roswick, Jonathan 508
Largent, Ryan 112 Nelson, Joel 136 Roswick, Junell 44
Larson, Aaron 36 Nelson, Richard 9 Routh, Lisa 31
Larson, Chase 4.5 Nelson, Ted 92 Ruderman, Andrew 411.25
Lee, Logan 16 Nielson, Ken 36 Ruderman, Matthew 897.3
Linn, Honor 11 Niesen, Thomas 511.6 Ryson, Lyndsy 124.35
Litvinova, Katerina 37 Novak, Joe 56 Ryson, Tim 571.5
Lopez, Robb 29 Nystrom, Bill 252 Sallee, Evan 92
Lopez, Travis 8 O’Conner, Brandon 20 Sauro, Rudy 11
Loudon, Scott 6 Oger, Pierre-Carl 578.5 Schaenzer, David 51
Lovald, Jamie 4.5 Ohnsorg, Kyle 28 Schmidt, Christian 376
Love, Michael 59.5 Oliva, Mia 24 Schmidt, Katie 523
Mach, Mike 75 Oliva, Rob 194 Schmidt, Mackenzie 36
Mack, Ashlyn 96.25 Olsen, Dawn 4470 Schmoll, Griffin 20
Mann, Ashley 11 Olsen, Toby 2998.5 Schulz, Roland 2
Marks, Tony 4.5 Olson, Doug 4 Schuschke, Kurt 1117
Martin, James 9 Olsen, Kelly 4 Schwandt, Jake 4.5
Martin, Logan 9 Olson, Leisha 32 Schwartz, Jes 356
Marx, Larry 41.7 Olson, Nathan 53.5 Sendy, Jim 12
Marx, Tony 5 Osberg, Marty 1118.125] Seppelt, Beth 2247.875
Masterton, Scott 1016 Otto, Jacob 76 Seppelt, Greg 2171
Mattson, Brian 2182 Otto, Matt 512 Shilda, Tony 12




