

Volunteer Points

Acton, Chrissie	27	Corbin, Logan	8	Goetz-Padilla, Kayla	32
Ahles, Paul	16	Cox, Chris	20	Goring, Brittney	192
Altrichter, Carol	2660	Crabtree, Hanna	2	Goset, Noah	248
Alvarado, Leslie	299.575	Dale, Thomas	61	Goetslinga, Terry	1804
Anderson, Aaron	448	Dargis, Mark	238	Granger, Niki	4.5
Andrew, Michael	728	Davey, Braden	36	Grant, David	79.625
Anton, Cathy	1768	Davey, Chris	40	Grant, Jeff	93
Anton, Jerry	3167.5	Decker, Jayson	111.05	Grant, Kristen	136
Anton, Tony	171	Denman, Jason	16	Guthrie, Alisa	9.5
Asinari, Beth	54.4	Donahue, Brett	558	Guthrie, Mike	47.5
Atwell, Katrina	7	Donahue, Patty	525	Gutwong, Kelli	28
Attwell, Sean	4	Dorian, Finisha	44	Hanmness, Lee	32
Axelsson, DeAnna	64	Dorman, Alexander	52	Hanson, Jamie	32
Baillargeon, Bee	823.1	Dotson, Joan	61.5	Hanson, Ryan	2
Baillargeon, Mike	1324.45	Dotson, Nathan	192.75	Hanson, Todd	24
Baillargeon, Rich	592.375	Dotson, Thor	4.75	Harrison, Adam	372
Barr, Leah	20	Ebnet, Justin	8	Hasler, Noah	25.5
Barr, Richard	152	Edgett, Jack	4	Hass, Kendra	76
Bartlett, Owen	4.5	Edgett, Sean	12	Hayes, Ethan	19
Bastien, Adam	432	Ehlers, Jason	1461	Hebeisen, Brian	676
Bates, Coral	9	Ellsworth, Kelli	52	Hebeisen, Hunter	235.5
Beamer, Curt	1265.25	Erasmus, Mary	4.5	Hessevick, Noah	80
Becker, Will	48.125	Erasmus, Vanensa	9	Hinnenkamp, Joshua	20
Beeson, Eric	48	Erickson, Viktor	19	Hinrichs, Jenn	12
Bentler, Tyler	16	Faust, Aiden	5	Hoagland, Nathan	12
Bettenhausen, Dan	1166	Faust, Kristina	5	Hoff, David	1791.5
Bigot, Evelyn	20	Faust, Mason	5	Hoff, Judy	479.05
Bissett, Chad	296	Faust, Mathew	5	Hoff, Nathan	500.75
Bissett, Daytona	160	Fickel, Dane	32	Inouye, Aaron	4.5
Bjornstad, Nicholas	7.125	Fishbeck, Brian	196	Irwin, Alec	104
Borchert, Brandon	868	Fisher, Cal	9	Iverson, Heather	36
Borchert, Lexi	1060	Fisher, Cam	8	Jagusch, Dustin	11
Boshart, Tony	12	Fisk, Katy	116	Jagusch, Tyler	8
Bowen, Nathan	9	Fisk, Mark	1681	Jaques, Andrew	30.075
Bradford, Bob	28	Fisk, Phil	905	Jasmer, Harley	11
Branstad, Zeke	12.5	Fisk, Sam	287.85	Jasmer, Heather	528
Breitbach, Andrew	677.58	Fongemie, Sidney	24	Jenkins, Jillian	27.5
Britton, Ken	688	Forsberg, Glynis	5	Jensen, Odelia	20.5
Brooks, Denyse	16	Fournier, Brian	240	Jensen, Paul	324
Brown, William	284	Fransen, Lindsey	959.25	Jessup, James	116
Bullard, Harlan	36	Franz, Amanda	267	Jessup, Nathan	36
Burke II, David	225.7	Franz, Jeff	114	Johnson, Alexis	12
Busch, Mindy	32.5	Fruechtel, Jim	4	Johnson, David	1169
Bushnell, Chuck	16	Fuller, Anthony	72	Johnson, Ewa	8
Cain, Miranda	283	Furey, Katelyn	264	Johnson, Kris	8
Cataract, Henry	188	Gallion, Derek	112	Johnson, Mike	152
Cataract, Tracy	112	Gard, Gene	18	Johnson, Rick	12
Chamberlin, Russell	28	Gard, Gloria	18	Johnson, Scott	340
Chambers, Eric	162	Gard, Sydney	2	Johnson, Shawn	36
Champ, Katie	890	Geving, David	104	Johnson, Zack	48
Clark, Dalton	12	Geving, Quinn	48	Jones, Nicholas	19
Conway, Nick	164	Gillen, Jim	80	Jurcich, Doug	148
Cook, Dominic	44	Gleason, Leanna	48	Kaasa, John	4

Volunteer Points

Keavney, Shane	535	Mattson, Kim	1804	Padilla, Kayla	68
Kieffer, Edmund	156.55	Maxwell, Keegan	5	Paidosh, Nick	65.5
Kieffer, Lindsay	1590	McCoy, Austin	26.75	Pangier, Josh	247
Kieffer, Logan	48.175	McMerty, Colin	68	Papa, Lindsey	24
Kieffer, Max	257.5	McMerty, Lynn	499	Pegors, Eric	5
Kieffer, Phil	838.75	McMerty, Mike	207	Penner, Corbyn	25.5
Kieffer, Rob	272.125	Messmore, Ike	744	Peterson, Ben	28
Kitzmiller, Jim	3008	Meyer, Kallie	36	Peterson, Charles	16
Knebel, Tetra	45	Meyer, Kevin	21	Peyton, Ben	4
Knysh, Nicolay	9	Meyer, Sarah	36	Peyton, Emily	9
Koch, Michelle	9	Meyers, Jonathan	16	Phillavanh, Johnny	20
Koroll, Duane	48	Miest, Caitlyn	136	Pieter, Christopher	16
Koroll, Julie	47	Miller, Marc	78.3	Pieper, Julia	37.7
Koshenina, Brandon	682.5	Miller, Sam	40	Pigue, Shirley	162
Kowalczyk, AJ	866	Miller, Steve	26.5	Poirier, Vicki	20.7
Kowalczyk, Brian	616	Miller, William	284	Porter, John	82.375
Kraus, Brendan	17	Morbito, Spencer	16	Prairie, Mark	60
Kraus, Josh	26	Morin, Steve	10	Puchalski, Matthew	36.5
Kreller, Brad	232	Mosher, Kurt	1664	Pullins, Dylan	4.5
Krile, Robyn	808	Muck, Chris	12	Quam, Jeff	1261.5
Kronberg, Dennis	2908	Murphy, Sean	27.5	Ratcliffe, Cody	409
Kruse, Andy	256	Myers, Jon	60	Rau, Brandon	4.5
Kuehn, Nathan	24	Nadeau, Leif	454.5	Rau, Zach	20
Kuekn, Jeff	4.5	Nash, Pat	2	Rehphol, Karl	513
Kyar, Lori	16	Neises, Grant	32	Ritland, Alex	132
Lamser, Jasper	208.925	Nelson-Banks, Zachary	20	Ritland, Lisa	348
Landers, Ryan	9	Nelson, Brandon	28	Robson, Justin	12
Landin, Lucas	104	Nelson, Brianne	12	Rocheleau, Robbie	448
LaPlume, Andre	1781.125	Nelson, Daniel	488	Roepke, Michael	8
LaPointe, Anthony	4	Nelson, Jade	248	Rooney, Tanya	124
Largent, Jacey	192.5	Nelson, Jesse	254	Roswick, Jonathan	508
Largent, Ryan	112	Nelson, Joel	136	Roswick, Junell	44
Larson, Aaron	36	Nelson, Richard	9	Routh, Lisa	31
Larson, Chase	4.5	Nelson, Ted	92	Ruderman, Andrew	411.25
Lee, Logan	16	Nielson, Ken	36	Ruderman, Matthew	897.3
Linn, Honor	11	Niesen, Thomas	511.6	Ryson, Lyndsy	124.35
Litvinova, Katerina	37	Novak, Joe	56	Ryson, Tim	571.5
Lopez, Robb	29	Nystrom, Bill	252	Sallee, Evan	92
Lopez, Travis	8	O'Conner, Brandon	20	Sauro, Rudy	11
Loudon, Scott	6	Oger, Pierre-Carl	578.5	Schaenzer, David	51
Lovald, Jamie	4.5	Ohnsorg, Kyle	28	Schmidt, Christian	376
Love, Michael	59.5	Oliva, Mia	24	Schmidt, Katie	523
Mach, Mike	75	Oliva, Rob	194	Schmidt, Mackenzie	36
Mack, Ashlyn	96.25	Olsen, Dawn	4470	Schmoll, Griffin	20
Mann, Ashley	11	Olsen, Toby	2998.5	Schulz, Roland	2
Marks, Tony	4.5	Olson, Doug	4	Schuschke, Kurt	1117
Martin, James	9	Olson, Kelly	4	Schwandt, Jake	4.5
Martin, Logan	9	Olson, Leisha	32	Schwartz, Jes	356
Marx, Larry	41.7	Olson, Nathan	53.5	Sendy, Jim	12
Marx, Tony	5	Osberg, Marty	1118.125	Seppelt, Beth	2247.875
Masterton, Scott	1016	Otto, Jacob	76	Seppelt, Greg	2171
Mattson, Brian	2182	Otto, Matt	512	Shilda, Tony	12